Coffees

Americano Reqgular
Large
Reqgular

Large

Cappucino

Doppio (Double Espresso
Espresso

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

+ Syrup

(Choose from: Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread)

Chocolate

Hot Chocolate
+ Syrup

(Choose from: Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread)

Tea

Tea
Speciality Tea

Cold Drinks

Canned Drinks
Simply Fruity
Innocent Smoothie
Fruit Juice

Bottled Water

SC003147

£2.20
£2.70
£2.60

£3.00
£2.60

£2.20
£2.60
£2.60
£3.20

£1.00

£3.00
£1.00

£2.00
£2.20

£2.00
£1.80
£1.40
£1.40
£1.50

Cafe Connect

Menu

Snacks

Cakes

Cupcake

Empire Biscuit
Scone

Traybake
Assorted Biscuits
Crisps

Fresh Fruit

Salads

Salad of the week
Check out our Specials Board

Paninis

Panini of the week

Check out our Specials Board
Soup

Soup of the day
Soup with bread
Soup & Sandwich

WiFi Pass: Chariots1924

£3.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£1.30
£1.20

60p

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00
£4.50
£8.00

Lunch

Available from 10.00 - 14.00
Monday to Friday

Sandwiches

Choose from: Ham, Egg Mayo, Tuna
Mayo, Cheddar Cheese or Chicken Mayo

£5.00

Hot Filled Rolls

Choose from: Bacon, Egg (fried or
scrambled), Sausage or Square Sausage

£3.50

For double topping £1.00
Ketchup/ Brown Sauce 20p
Baked Potatoes £5.00

Served with side salad
Choose 2 fillings - Ham, Cheese, Tuna
Mayo, Coleslaw or Beans

Fresh Fruit Option £4.00

Check out our Specials Board

The

Eric

Liddell
Community



