## Coffees

Americano	Regular	£2.20
	Large	£2.70
Cappucino	Regular	£2.60
	Large	£3.00
Doppio (Double Espresso		£2.60
Espresso		£2.20
Latté		£2.60
Flat White		£2.60
Mocha		£3.20
+ Syrup		£1.00
(Choose from: Caramel, Vanilla, Gir	ngerbread)	

## Chocolate

Hot Chocolate	£3.00
+ Syrup	£1.00
(C) ( C	

(Choose from: Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread)

## Tea

Tea	£2.00
Speciality Tea	£2.20

## **Cold Drinks**

Canned Drinks	£2.00
Simply Fruity	£1.80
Innocent Smoothie	£1.40
Fruit Juice	£1.40
Bottled Water	f150

SC003147

# Café Connect Menu

#### **Snacks**

Cakes	£3.50
Cupcake	£2.00
Empire Biscuit	£2.00
Scone	£2.50
Traybake	£2.50
Assorted Biscuits	£1.30
Crisps	£1.20
Fresh Fruit	60p

### Salads

Salad of the week	£5.00
Check out our Specials Board	

## **Paninis**

Panini of the week	£5.00
Check out our Specials Board	

# Soup

Soup of the day	£4.00
Soup with bread	£4.50
Soup & Sandwich	£8.00

WiFi Pass: Chariots1924

#### Lunch

Available from 10.00 - 14.00 Monday to Friday

#### Sandwiches

£5.00

Choose from: Ham, Egg Mayo, Tuna Mayo, Cheddar Cheese or Chicken Mayo

# **Hot Filled Rolls**

£3.50

Choose from: Bacon, Egg (fried or scrambled), Sausage or Square Sausage
For double topping £1.00
Ketchup/ Brown Sauce 20p

#### **Baked Potatoes**

£5.00

Served with side salad Choose 2 fillings - Ham, Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Coleslaw or Beans

# Fresh Fruit Option

£4.00

Check out our Specials Board

